SPECIFICATIONS
Transducer Size  2 in
Impedance  32 Ω
Frequency Range 1    20 - 20000 Hz
Sensi�  vity 2 (0.01W /0.01m)    78.4  dB
Power Ra�ng (IEC 268-5)  10                 mW
Voice Coil Size  25.8 mm
Air Gap | Winding Height Hag | Hvc 1.5 | 2.7 mm
Net Weight  38 g
PARAMETERS 3
Eff. Piston Area Sd 15.9 cm2
DC Resistance Re 31 Ω
Minimum Impedance Zmin 33 Ω
Inductance Le 0.158 mH
Resonance Frequency 4 Fs 64 Hz
Mechanical Q Factor Qms 1.93 -
Electrical Q Factor Qes 0.72 -
Total Q Factor Qts 0.53 -
Moving Mass Mms 0.67 g
Compliance Cms 9.2 mm/N
Equivalent Volume Vas 3.3 L
Motor Force Factor Bl 3.41 Tm
Motor Efficiency β 0.375 (Bl)2 / Re
Linear Excursion 5 Xmax 1.1 mm
Max Mechanical Excursion 6 Xmech 1.25 mm
HPD-50N25PR00-32
FULLRANGE
sales@tymphany.com © Tymphany Enterprises Printed: June 2024
Frequency (Hz)
SP
L
(d
B)
 @
 2
.8
3V
/1
m
Im
pedance (O
hm
s) @
 2.83V
On Axis 30 Deg 60 Deg Impedance
20 100 1k 10k 20k
50
60
70
80
90
100
0
50
100
150
200
250
Highcharts.com